Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alex Williams - (971618) - Tadcaster York Sport Swim Squad - 50 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
27.22
27.94
28.07
29.07
29.61
31.08
31.22
31.85
31.93
32.06
32.08
32.12
32.30
33.16
34.78
35.15
35.43

Swims in Date Order

Time
27.22
27.94
28.07
29.07
29.61

31.08
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

453
419
413

372

304
300
282
280
277
276
275
271
250

210

205

WA Pts

453
419
413
372
352
304

Round

r T m I T I I I I T

T

I T =m I ™

Round

I I T I I I

Date

23/02/19
07/04/18
24/02/18
11/02/17
07/01/117
27/02/16
10/01/16
31/01/15
28/03/15
01/03/15
02/05/15
31/01/15
15/03/14
15/03/14
16/03/13
20/01/13
16/03/13

Date

23/02/19
07/04/18
24/02/18
11/02/17
07/01/117
27/02/16

Meet

Yorkshire County Championships
Derventio Excel 12th Long Course Open Meet
Yorkshire County Championships
Yorkshire SA County Championships

City of Leeds New Year Meet 2017
Yorkshire County Championships

City of Leeds New Year Meet 2016
Yorkshire County Championships

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet
City of Sheffield Swim Squad Mini Qualifier
Doncaster Dartes May Day Meet

Yorkshire County Championships
Yorkshire County Championships
Yorkshire County Championships
Yorkshire County Championships

City of Leeds New Year Meet

Yorkshire County Championships

Meet

Yorkshire County Championships

Derventio Excel 12th Long Course Open Meet
Yorkshire County Championships

Yorkshire SA County Championships

City of Leeds New Year Meet 2017

Yorkshire County Championships

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds

Sheffield
Leeds

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds

Sheffield

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds

Sheffield

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Tadcaster
Tadcaster
Tadcaster
Tadcaster
Tadcaster
Tadcaster

Tadcaster

Tadcaster
Tadcaster

Tadcaster

Tadcaster
Tadcaster
Tadcaster
Tadcaster

Tadcaster

Club Swam Under

Tadcaster
Tadcaster
Tadcaster
Tadcaster
Tadcaster

Tadcaster

Level

1
1

Level

1

3
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



31.22
32.08
31.93
32.06
31.85
32.12
32.30
33.16
34.78
35.43
35.15

Copyright 2024

300
276
280
277
282
275
271
250

217

210

10/01/16
02/05/15
28/03/15
01/03/15
31/01/15
31/01/15
15/03/14
15/03/14
16/03/13
16/03/13
20/01/13

City of Leeds New Year Meet 2016
Doncaster Dartes May Day Meet

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet
City of Sheffield Swim Squad Mini Qualifier
Yorkshire County Championships
Yorkshire County Championships
Yorkshire County Championships
Yorkshire County Championships
Yorkshire County Championships
Yorkshire County Championships

City of Leeds New Year Meet

Leeds

Leeds

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Leeds

Tadcaster
Tadcaster
Tadcaster

Tadcaster

Tadcaster
Tadcaster
Tadcaster
Tadcaster

Tadcaster

Page 2/2
3
3
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



