Alex Williams - (971618) - Tadcaster York Sport Swim Squad - 50 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
27.22	453	Н	23/02/19	Yorkshire County Championships	Sheffield	Tadcaster	1
27.94	419	Н	07/04/18	Derventio Excel 12th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Tadcaster	1
28.07	413	Н	24/02/18	Yorkshire County Championships	Sheffield	Tadcaster	1
29.07	372	Н	11/02/17	Yorkshire SA County Championships	Sheffield	Tadcaster	1
29.61	352	Н	07/01/17	City of Leeds New Year Meet 2017	Leeds	Tadcaster	3
31.08	304	Н	27/02/16	Yorkshire County Championships	Sheffield	Tadcaster	1
31.22	300	Н	10/01/16	City of Leeds New Year Meet 2016	Leeds	Tadcaster	3
31.85	282	F	31/01/15	Yorkshire County Championships	Sheffield		1
31.93	280	Н	28/03/15	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet	Sheffield	Tadcaster	1
32.06	277	Н	01/03/15	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Mini Qualifier	Sheffield	Tadcaster	3
32.08	276		02/05/15	Doncaster Dartes May Day Meet	Leeds	Tadcaster	3
32.12	275	Н	31/01/15	Yorkshire County Championships	Sheffield		1
32.30	271	F	15/03/14	Yorkshire County Championships	Sheffield	Tadcaster	1
33.16	250	Н	15/03/14	Yorkshire County Championships	Sheffield	Tadcaster	1
34.78	217	F	16/03/13	Yorkshire County Championships	Sheffield	Tadcaster	1
35.15	210	Н	20/01/13	City of Leeds New Year Meet	Leeds	Tadcaster	3
35.43	205	Н	16/03/13	Yorkshire County Championships	Sheffield	Tadcaster	1

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
27.22	453	Н	23/02/19	Yorkshire County Championships	Sheffield	Tadcaster	1
27.94	419	Н	07/04/18	Derventio Excel 12th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Tadcaster	1
28.07	413	Н	24/02/18	Yorkshire County Championships	Sheffield	Tadcaster	1
29.07	372	Н	11/02/17	Yorkshire SA County Championships	Sheffield	Tadcaster	1
29.61	352	Н	07/01/17	City of Leeds New Year Meet 2017	Leeds	Tadcaster	3
31.08 Copyright 202	304 24	Н	27/02/16	Yorkshire County Championships	Sheffield	Tadcaster Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
31.22	300	Н	10/01/16	City of Leeds New Year Meet 2016	Leeds	Tadcaster	3
32.08	276		02/05/15	Doncaster Dartes May Day Meet	Leeds	Tadcaster	3
31.93	280	Н	28/03/15	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet	Sheffield	Tadcaster	1
32.06	277	Н	01/03/15	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Mini Qualifier	Sheffield	Tadcaster	3
31.85	282	F	31/01/15	Yorkshire County Championships	Sheffield		1
32.12	275	Н	31/01/15	Yorkshire County Championships	Sheffield		1
32.30	271	F	15/03/14	Yorkshire County Championships	Sheffield	Tadcaster	1
33.16	250	Н	15/03/14	Yorkshire County Championships	Sheffield	Tadcaster	1
34.78	217	F	16/03/13	Yorkshire County Championships	Sheffield	Tadcaster	1
35.43	205	Н	16/03/13	Yorkshire County Championships	Sheffield	Tadcaster	1
35.15	210	Н	20/01/13	City of Leeds New Year Meet	Leeds	Tadcaster	3